Organization

Fiestas del Llano, Inc.

Lubbock Christian University Theatre
University Interscholastic League - TTU
University Interscholastic League - TTU
University Interscholastic League - TTU
Lubbock Community Theatre, Inc.
Charles Adams Studio Project
Underwood Center for the Arts
Underwood Center for the Arts
Underwood Center for the Arts

West Texas Watercolor Society
Lubbock Symphony Orchestra, Inc.

The Robert Burns Society of West Texas
Ballet Lubbock

Ballet Lubbock

Ballet Lubbock

Outside In Festival

Flatlands Dance Theatre

Texas Tech Public Media

Flatland Productions, Inc.

Broadway Festivals, Inc.

Lubbock Moonlight Musicals, Inc.

West Texas Watercolor Society
Lubbock Arts Alliance, Inc.

Lubbock Arts Alliance, Inc.

The Lubbock Chorale

Office of International Affairs, TTU
Each One Reach One

Ballet Folklorico Aztlan de Lubbock

City of Lubbock/Civic Lubbock, Inc. Cultural Arts Grant Program

2022 Cultural Arts Grant Awards

Project

Fiestas Patrias 2022

Lubbock Christian University Theatre presentsLittle Women
Texas Tech UIL Summer Theatre/Technical Camps

Texas Tech UIL Region 1 4A/5A One-Act Play Competition 2023
Texas Tech UIL One-Act Play Directors Workshop
Lubbock Community Theatre Main Season/STAGES Program 2022/2023
Sights & Sounds @ CASP - First Friday Art Trail

Firehouse Presents Series

Flatland Film Festival

First Friday Art Trail

Karen Knutson's Charcoal Pour Mixed Media Workshop
LSO 2022/2023 Masterworks, Pops and Family Concerts
Robert Burns Supper and Cultural Celebration

Ballet Hispanico

The Nutcracker 2022

Click

Outside In Festival 2023

Flatlands Dance Theatre's 14th Season

Sound on Tap Live Music Events

Caldwell Kids and Lubbock Youth Orchestras in Concert
2023 33rd Annual 4th on Broadway Celebration

Moonlight Musicals 2022/2023 Season

2022/2023 West Texas Watercolor Society Shows

45th Annual Lubbock Arts Festival

2022/2023 Cultural District Marketing

2022 Handel's "Messiah" Sing-along

22nd High and Dry Photography Exhibit

Families Against Gun Violence Gospel Concert 2023

Viva Aztlan Festival 2023

TOTAL

Grant Award

$ 12,000
11,000
12,000
10,000

5,000
23,000
3,600
5,000
9,600
22,500
3,200
45,328
4,800
3,700
10,000
5,300
9,100
7,500
8,000
15,000
32,860
32,860
3,000
36,860
3,500
2,500
1,000
9,500
9,000

$ 356,708



